сайт: www.honeywell.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: hwn@nt-rt.ru
МОДУЛИ ДЛЯ ПЕРЕДАЧИ ДАННЫХ
 Технические характеристики
EM-8000
Аɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Аɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Аɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04

(54)
WEB-8000 CONTROLLER
ORDERING INFORMATION
* All NC-8XXX parts include a WEBs-N4 license and Tridium’s standard driver suite. Please see Tridium standard driver suite
documentation for more details.
Part Number Description
WEB-8000 Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100MB Ethernet ports, USB Backup & Restore and Wi-
Fi connectivity
WEB-8000-DEMO Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100MB Ethernet ports, USB Backup & Restore, Wi-Fi
connectivity, all available Tridium drivers and a 500 device license. Hardware Accessories purchased
separately
NC-8005 Up to 5 devices/250 point core
NC-8010 Up to 10 devices/500 point core
NC-8025 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point core
NC-8100 Up to 100 devices/5,000 point core
NC-8200 Up to 200 devices/10,000 point core
DEVICE-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-25 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-50 Up to 50 devices/2,500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-UP-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing)
DEVICE-UP-25 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing)
DEVICE-UP-50 Up to 50 devices/2,500 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing)
WEB-8000-AX Enables WEB-8000 controller to run Webs-AX (3.8U). 3.8U Build with JACE 8000 controller support
NPB-8000-2X-485 WEB-8000 controller — add on dual port RS-485 module
NPB-8000-LON WEB-8000 controller — add on single port LON FTT10A module
NPB-8000-232 WEB-8000 controller — add on single port RS-232 module